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ACKNOWLEDGMENT AND AGREEMENT FOR ELECTRONIC MEDIA AND PLAN INFORMATION

These documents including plans, specifications, reports and electronic media files were prepared
specifically for this project for the individual(s) named on the documents as dated. The documents
are not represented to be suitable for reuse on extensions of this project, or for any other project,

nor are they to be used by anyone other than the original client named on the plans. Any such reuse
or modification is strictly forbidden, and therefore, any use or modification shall be an agreement
deemed to indemnify and save harmless Bercek & Associates for all claims, damages, losses and
expenses arising from the use therefrom. The information contained in the documents is to be verified
in the field prior to construction and any user of the information is also obligated to report any
discrepancies to Bercek & Associates.

©  Copyright Bercek & Associates All rights reserved. This document is the property of
Bercek & Associates and it shall not be altered or reproduced in any form without written
permission of Bercek & Associates. Only those plans incorporating the seal of the
Registered Professional Engineer/Surveyor shall be considered official.

ZONING REGULATIONS O/LI (OFFICE/LIMITED DISTRICT)

NORTH LEWIS ROAD

S.R. 4013

WITH LEWIS ROAD CONDITIONAL USE OVERLAY SEC. 184-227.B CLASS I

MIN. LOT AREA

MAX. LOT AREA

MIN. LOT WIDTH

MIN. BUILDING SETBACK
ULT. R/'W OF STREET
LOT LINE ZONED RES.
LOT LINE ZONED NON-RES.
BETWEEN BUILDINGS

MIN. PARKING, SERVICE AREA
OR DRIVEWAY SETBACK
ULT. R/'W OF STREET
LOT LINE ZONED RES.
LOT LINE OTHER USE
DRIVEWAY FROM LOT LINE
FROM A BUILDING

MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE

MAX. IMP. COVERAGE

MAX. BLDG. HEIGHT

MAX. STORIES

* EXISTING NON-CONFORMING
** NON-CONFORMING

*** INCLUDES IMP. COVERAGE OF THE RESERVED PARKING

(REQUIRED)
1AC.

7.99 AC.
100'

30'
50'
30'
30'

25'
25'
15'

10’
35%
60%
35'
3

15" UNLESS SHARED :

(PROPOSED LOT 1)

1.5366 AC.+
1.8921 AC.+
345.24'

30'
50'
30'
30'

25'

25'

15’
SHARED
<10'*
4.8%
38.6% ***
< 3%

<3

(PROPOSED LOT 2)

1.0006 AC.+
1.1488 AC.+
164.31'

4.3
50
30
30

25'

25'

15'
SHARED
10’

3.1%
12.5%

< 3%

<3

Gross Tract Area (Ac)

Net Lot Area (Ac)
Building Coverage
Impervious Coverage

* Includes impervious coverage of the reserved parking should it be installed

Ultimate Right—of—Way Line

0.4963

1.5366 Ac.+ Net to Legal Right-of-way Line

Lot 2

1.1488 Ac.x Gross to Title Line

1.0006 Ac.x Net to Ultimate Right-of-way Line
Prop. Lot Coverage:

Lot 1

Building coverage = 3,259 s.f.+ (4.8%)

Impervious coverage = 25,863 s.f.+ (38.6%)

Lot 2

Building coverage  =1,368 s.f.£ (3.1%)

Impervious coverage = 5,461 s.f.£ (12.5%)

\Area of Right—of—way
to be Dedicated to
Limerick Township 13.

(150 s.f%)

RIGHT-OF-WAY TO BE DEDICATED TO LIMERICK TOWNSHIP:
TIE:

A-B N20°17'47"W - 84.85'

B-C S69°42'13"W - 7.00' PARCEL ID. 14. Conditional use approval was granted on September 20, 2022 (CU 22-05) permitting the professional service use (CORE 3 Physical
=00- =00- Therapy) on Lot 1.

RIGHT-OF-WAY- LOT 1 37 00 01 608 00 2 The proposed distillery on Lot 2 is a permitted use in the O/LI District under manufacturing of materials, goods, foodstuffs or products..

C-D é69°-42'13:'w 3.00' LOT 2 37-00-01606-50-8 15. Conditional Use is required to allow shared parking per Z.0. § 184-89.A.

16. There is to be no outdoor storage proposed for the distillery shown hereon.
D-E N20°17'47"W - 50.00'

E-F N69°42'13"E - 3.00'

Rev. November 21, 2024 : per Township Engineers review letter dated 11/7/24.
F-C S20°17'47"E - 50.00'

Rev. October 22, 2024 : per meeting with Township staff dated 10/17/24.
CONTAINS - 150 S.F.+ p g P 17/

| hereby declare that this plan shown and described hereon represents a survey made by me, as
well as all other drawings which are a part of this plan set, are true and correct to the accuracy
required by the Limerick Township Subdivision and Land Development Ordinance and were
prepared by me or under my direction. That all monuments shown hereon exist or will be placed
and that all dimensional and geodetic details are correct, to the best of my knowledge.

BERCEK

Premises A Premises B Combined Lot 1 Lot 2 BERCEK & ASSOCIATES & A S S O C I A T E S
2.5446 3.0409 1.8921 1.1488 112 N. Lewis Road - Royersford, PA 19468 - Phone : 610-948-8947 - Email : mbercek@bercekassociates.com
2.5407 1.5366 1.0006

Existing Conditions Proposed Conditions

4,627 SF (4.1%)
30,968 SF (27.9%)

3,259 SF (4.8%)
25,863 SF (38.6%) *

1,368 SF (3.1%)

5,461 SF (12.5%) Lot Line Adjustment Plan for

FORGOTTEN CHAPEL LLC

Limerick Township - Montgomery County, PA
April 22, 2024 Plan No. C-23-143

Professional Land Surveyor Date
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